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1 el UTP CatSe Link 5 14,980.00
2 WinFuTnadwyi RJ11 20 1,712.00
3 | mafiuanaly DD1632 (1 naed 11999 30 W) 1 1,926.00
4 UABNARE (NABIAS 50 FN) 3 4,173.00
5 | Media Converter %8 Link §1 UT-0216E-SM30 4 17,976.00
6 | maumiln &Sy HP LaserJatPro 400 color M451nw (14 & 4 §) 1 18,190.00
7 AJ&NWA 6 904 810 5 iR 3 3,193.95
g8 | M&lnviuanala 15 MM. (52 10 wims) 5 802.50
9 Keyboard uaz Mouse (2in1) Wireless MD-TECH (RF-KM3300) 5 4,547 .50
10 | Udnudasmun TOSHINO feind fu CO-65 5 1,337.50
11 | ;udnlw 19" GERMANY G7-00008 AC Power 3 5,778.00
12| Heeneandhua o 4 1,070.00
13 @18l fiber optic ST/LC Multimode 3 tWRT 10 5,136.00
14 &gl fiber optic ST-ST Multimode 3 AT 5 2,675.00
15 | Intel Compute Stick (STCK1AW32SC) 1 6,409.30
16 | LINK RJ45 MODULAR PLUG,HP (10 PCS/PKG) 10 631.30
17 | WD HARDDISK 4 TB SATA III §1 WD40PURX-Purple 1 5,885.00
18 Black&decker 7 aluanalians 4.8v (kca815kals) 1 1,712.00
19 | XCSOURCE Wiieamsaadeniant Network RJ46 1 1,690.60
SONAY (mumﬁyjaﬁnﬁm 99,825.65
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